Tourism and Hospitality Management (THM) Program (as of Fall 2018 for Fall 2016/17 Cohorts)

LEGEND: FR - Freshman | SO - Sophomore | JR - Junior | SR - Senior | 1 - Fall | 2 - Spring

CREDITS
GEN ED COURSES = 36 CREDITS
Gen Ed Writing (GW)
Gen Ed Math (GQ)
Gen Ed Arts (GA)
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
Gen Ed
* 4-credit GA; if a 3-credit
GA is taken, then add 1-
credit to free elective
requirement
STHM FOUNDATION = 24 CREDITS
1113 3
2114 3
3185 3
4112 3
4185 12
THM MAIJOR = 39 CREDITS
1311
2311
3311
3312
2313 (formerly 3313)
2312 (formerly 3315)
3396
3314 (formerly 4312)
4398
Major Elective 1

w W w w w w wwbphr s>

Major Elective 2
Major Elective 3

W W W W W W w w wwwww

Major Elective 4

FOX COURSES = 13 CREDITS
HRM 1101

ECON 1101

ACCT 2501 (or 2101)

MKTG 2101

BA 2104

FREE ELECTIVES = 12 CREDITS
Free Elective 1

R W w w w

Free Elective 2
Free Elective 3

w w w w

Free Elective 4
TOTAL CREDITS 124

FR-1 FR-2 SO-1 SO-2 JR-1 JR-2 SR-1 SR-2
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
12
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
16 16 16 16 15 15 15 15




