Tourism and Hospitality Management (THM) Program (as of Fall 2018 for Fall 2016/17 Cohorts) LEGEND: FR - Freshman | SO - Sophomore | JR - Junior | SR - Senior | 1 - Fall | 2 - Spring

	CREDITS	FR - 1	FR - 2	SO - 1	SO - 2	JR - 1	JR - 2	SR - 1	SR - 2
GEN ED COURSES = 36 CREDITS									
Gen Ed Writing (GW)	4	4							
Gen Ed Math (GQ)	4		4						
Gen Ed Arts (GA)	4			4					
Gen Ed	3	3							
Gen Ed	3	3							
Gen Ed	3		3						
Gen Ed	3		3						
Gen Ed	3	3							
Gen Ed	3			3					
Gen Ed	3		·		3	·			
Gen Ed	3				3				

^{* 4-}credit GA; if a 3-credit GA is taken, then add 1credit to free elective

requirement									
STHM FOUNDATION = 24	CREDITS								
1113	3	3							
2114	3			3					
3185	3					3			
4112	3							3	
4185	12								
THM MAJOR = 39 CREDITS	S								
1311	3		3						
2311	3				3				
3311	3					3			
3312	3					3			
2313 (formerly 3313)	3						3		
2312 (formerly 3315)	3					3			
3396	3						3		
3314 (formerly 4312)	3							3	
4398	3							3	
Major Elective 1	3						3		
Major Elective 2	3						3		
Major Elective 3	3							3	
Major Elective 4	3							3	
FOX COURSES = 13 CREDIT	rs								
HRM 1101	3		3						
ECON 1101	3			3					
ACCT 2501 (or 2101)	3				3				
MKTG 2101	3				3				
BA 2104	1				1				
FREE ELECTIVES = 12 CREDITS									
Free Elective 1	3			3					
Free Elective 2	3					3			
Free Elective 3	3						3		
Free Elective 4	3								
TOTAL CREDITS	124	16	16	16	16	15	15	15	